NSO: Your trusted partner for professional and personal insurance

You've entrusted us with your professional liability insurance, so now is the perfect time to review what is available in personal protection through NSO:

Life Insurance

- Group Term Life
- 10 Year Level Term Life
- 20 Year Level Term Life
- Senior Term Life

Nealth Insurance

Supplemental Insurance

- Group Dental
- Hospital Indemnity Plan
- Accidental Death & Dismemberment
- Medicare Supplements
- Long Term Care Insurance

Long Term Disability and Accident Disability

Marketplace*

- Auto Insurance
- Homeowners Insurance
- Healthy Paws Pet Insurance

For coverage details and rates, visit

Snso[°]

Visit the NSO website at www.nso.com to learn how we can assist you with your personal insurance needs. Help protect yourself, your family and your property, and do it conveniently through one trusted source: NSO.

*Available through the NSO Marketplace, www.nso.com/nso-marketplace. The NSO Marketplace provides discounted offers on insurance, scrubs, computers, books, restaurants and more. Nurses Service Organization is a registered trade name of Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; (TX 13695); (AR 100106022); in CA, MN, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency, Inc. (CA 0795465); in OK, AIS Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; in CA, Aon Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; (CA 0694493), Aon Direct Insurance Administrators and Berkely Insurance Agency and in NY, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency. © 2015 Affinity Insurance Services, Inc. S-11488-0815

